Printing time:11:35
TUESDAY, 12.03.2024.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme -Full | win inBoth Hlves| Total Goals - Under/Over H(;Tzé%ild M GJ%::E&&?# eéﬁﬁ;&?ﬁl‘f TS0 E;?}:El I{%’;g
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overl5 | 1%ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overls
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
13:00| 3668 |IND 1 |NAMDHARI TRAU 1.623.90|4.80]2.35|6.75]3.60 | 15.012.90 | 1.35|1.95[1.95]1.92|1.72]|1.47|3.40]2.05|9.50|1.40 | 1.60 ] 1.37 | 2.60
13:00| 6431 |AFCCL |ULSAN JEONB.M. (1:1) 2.15/3.30|3.20|3.50|5.20]6.50 | 9.501.80|1.90|3.30 | 2.803.45|2.75[1.90 | 6.25]2.20 | 9.00]1.73 | 2.25|2.05 | 2.85
14:00112204[ENGD |IPSW.M21 BR.C.M21 2.25/3.80|2.603.35|3.90 2.90/1.30|1.80 132|145
14:00{13153|ISR 3 |HAP.BIKAT MACC.I.A. 3.05|3.15/2.30|5.30|3.80/9.50| 7.25|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 5.90 | 4.50|2.20 | 9.50|2.05|7.00| 1.95] 2.65]3.15 | 2.50
14:00113158/PT23P |VIZEL.M23 FAMAL.M23 2.50/3.30|2.65[4.10/4.30]7.50|8.00|2.03|1.70]2.75/2.50|3.80 | 3.15[1.87 |6.25]1.92|6.50]|1.58 | 1.90|2.15 | 2.25
14:00113159|PT23P |SPORT.M23 E.AM.M23 1.57 3.80|5.50)2.308.0013.50|17.02.29|1.55]|2.402.15|2.05|1.75]1.55|3.70|2.40 | 11.0|1.63|1.98 | 1.52 | 3.45
14:00| 4242 |[KAZCU|KASPYI A. ZHAS KYR. 1.4714.10]6.2512.10|10.0]3.10|22.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.55[2.40]2.00 | 1.62 ] 1.55|3.502.75|13.01.70 | 2.05] 1.45 | 3.99
14:00| 4282 |UKR 1 |CHERK.LNZ DNIPRO-1 4.40/3.35|1.80|7.25/2.85]|14.0|5.501.60|2.20|4.20|3.20|7.25|6.50|2.65|11.0]1.82|6.00]|2.05|2.70 | 4.30 | 2.05
14:00| 5931 ARMC |PYUNIK VAN J. 1.25]5.20/11.0)1.72]20.0 2.11/1.65|2.65 2.35|2.60
14:00| 5981 |GEO 2 |[FC GAREJI FC SPAERI 1.703.50 | 4.80 ] 2.55|7.00]4.00 | 13.0]2.29 | 1.55|2.402.15]2.25]1.92]1.60 | 3.99]2.25|10.5]1.60 | 1.97]1.57 | 3.10
14:00| 8501 |VIEC |PVF CAND DONG NAI 1.15]6.75/16.011.62|27.0|2.05|65.0/1.85|1.85|3.102.70|1.92|1.37]1.45|3.15|4.70 | 38.0| 3.30 | 3.60] 1.35 | 12.0
14:00| 8502 |VIEC |THANH HOA PHU DONG 1.15]7.00 | 15.0)1.47 | 25.0|1.97|65.0|2.41 |1.50|2.20 | 2.05|1.55|1.25]1.30 | 2.50)3.70 | 22.0|2.50 | 2.75] 1.20 | 7.00
14:30113116/ISR 3 |SHIM.T.A. IRONI M. 3.10/3.20|2.25|5.20/3.70|9.50|7.25|1.62 | 2.15/4.00 | 3.15]|5.90 | 4.50|2.25 |9.00 | 2.00 | 6.75]1.92| 2.60 | 3.10 | 2.40
15:00113114{ISR 3 |MACCAB.AB HAPO.MIG. 2.10/3.20|3.4013.45|5.70]6.50 | 10.0 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.203.90 | 2.80 | 1.95 | 6.25]2.35 | 9.50 ]| 2.00 | 2.65|2.30 | 3.40
15:00[13117|ISR 3 |H.BUEINE MAC.N.A. 2.10/3.10|3.5013.45/5.90]6.75|11.0|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.404.00 | 2.85|2.05/6.50]2.55|9.50]2.05|2.85|2.40 | 3.70
15:00{13201ISR 3 |AS ASHDOD HAP.K.S. 4.20]3.40/1.82|7.00/2.90/13.0/5.40[1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|6.50 | 6.00[2.65|10.5[1.82|5.90|1.98|2.603.99 | 2.05
15:15/8503 |VIEC |VICEM H. QUANG NAM 1.63]3.60|5.30)2.50|8.00)4.20|16.0/1.90|1.80|3.05]2.60|2.45|1.92]1.70 |4.40)2.70|12.0|1.82|2.30|1.67 | 4.10
15:15/ 8658 |VIEC |T&T HANOI HONG LIN 1.45]4.00|7.00)2.15]12.013.15|27.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.30|1.70)1.62 | 3.903.05| 19.0| 2.10| 2.45] 1.57 | 5.40
15:45[13154|ISR 3 |HAPOEL M. MACCAB.S. 2.40/3.003.00/4.00]5.10/8.00|9.50)1.53 2.35|4.60|3.40|4.50|3.40(2.15|7.25[2.30|9.50|2.00|2.85[2.65|3.30
16:00111609/SerSI |BACKAT. M.LUCANI 1.4214.40/8.00)2.05]15.0)3.05|35.0/1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|2.30|1.68]1.63 |3.90|3.40|19.0|2.10|2.45]1.57 | 6.00
16:00113112]ENGD |COVEN.M21 SH.U.M21 5.80|4.501.43]8.00|1.95 2.70/1.35|1.92 1.42|1.65
16:00{13118|ISR 3 |U.AL FAHM MAC.NAZ. 3.50|3.35|2.00|5.60|3.15|10.5|5.90|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80| 5.80 | 4.802.30 | 9.00 | 1.87 | 5.90 1.80 | 2.30 | 3.10 | 2.05
16:00113119[ISR 3 |MAC.YAV. HAP.B.L. 1.25]5.50/10.0)1.72]18.012.25[50.0/2.19|1.60|2.50|2.35|1.72|1.37]1.35|3.00)3.50 | 19.0]2.20 | 2.45] 1.32 | 5.90
16:00[13120/ISR 3 |T.TAYIBE IRONI N. 2.90/3.20|2.35|4.90|3.80)9.00|7.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|5.303.99[2.15/8.00]2.05|6.75]|1.85|2.45|2.85|2.40
16:00113155|ISR 3 |HAP.HERZ. DIMONA 4.00]3.25/1.90/6.75|3.10/12.0 | 5.80[1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35|6.75|6.00(2.70 | 10.5[1.92 | 6.25|2.10 | 2.80 [ 4.10 | 2.20
16:00| 8504 |[UGA 1 |BIDKO BUL UPDF 1.20]5.3017.0)1.80|30.0)2.50 | 60.0[1.53 | 2.35 | 4.50 2.55 3.40
16:00/ 8511 |[TAN 1 |SIMBA SINGIDA 1.2215.50 13.0)1.67 | 23.0)2.20|65.0/2.11|1.65|2.65 1.75 2.50
16:25/13202/ISR 3 |TZEIREI HAPO.KAU. 1.55]3.90|5.10)2.30|7.25]3.70 | 15.0]1.75|1.85|3.10 | 2.75]|2.40 | 1.85]|1.67 | 4.10]2.60 | 12.0| 1.87 | 2.30 | 1.67 | 4.10
16:30/ 3669 |IND 1 |[MOHAMMED. |CHURCH.B. 1.50]3.90|6.25]12.2010.013.40[22.02.03|1.70|2.75]2.50|2.15|1.70]1.60 |3.70|2.75| 14.0| 1.85|2.25]| 1.52 | 4.40
16:30] 4283 |UKR 1 [DYN.KYIV ZORYA 1.384.40|7.75)12.00 | 14.012.85|33.0|1.96 |1.75]|2.90 | 2.55|2.00 | 1.60) 1.55|3.40)3.05|18.0|1.95|2.30 | 1.47 | 5.50
16:50113203|ISR 3 |HOLON J. NORDIA J. 2.00]3.25]3.7013.25|6.00/6.25|11.0/1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.50 | 2.65[1.92 | 6.25[2.55|10.5|2.00 | 2.65[2.25 | 3.60
17:00112505|INDS1 |MUMBAI C. NORTHE.U. 1.45]4.20|6.50)2.05|11.013.00|22.02.29|1.55]|2.402.15|1.92|1.60)1.55|3.40)2.55|13.0|1.65|1.98|1.42|3.90
17:00| 5932 ARMC |URARTU BKMA 1.4014.40|7.25)11.97 | 12.0 2.29/1.55|2.40 1.68|2.00
17:30| 8505 BIH C |SLOGA D. POSUSJE (2:3) 1.9213.35/3.80]3.10|5.80]5.70 | 11.0] 1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.35|2.40 | 1.87 | 5.90 | 2.45| 10.5] 1.90 | 2.50 | 2.05 | 3.40
18:00111610[SerS| |CUKARICKI SPAR.SUB. 1.5214.00|7.00)2.30]13.013.70|28.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45/2.90|2.65|1.90]1.70 | 4.30)3.20 | 13.0| 2.05|2.50 | 1.72 | 5.70
18:00{11611|SerSI |NOVI PAZ. VOZDOVAC 1.75]3.50 |5.00)2.75|7.75]5.20 | 16.0|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05|3.10|2.25]1.85|5.80|2.75| 13.0| 1.98 | 2.55| 1.90 | 4.50
18:00112549|RURC |KHIMKI KRASNODAR 14.80|3.50|1.707.25|2.55]|14.0|4.30|2.03 |1.70 | 2.75|2.506.25|6.50 | 2.35| 10.5|1.70 | 4.30| 1.75| 2.10 | 3.50 | 1.67
18:00113156/PT23P |MAFRA M23 RIO A.M23 2.75/3.30|2.40|4.40/3.80]8.00|7.25|2.11|1.65]2.70 | 2.45]|4.00 | 3.30[1.92 |6.50]1.82|5.90]|1.55 | 1.85]2.25 | 2.05
18:00113160/PT23P |GIL V.M23 TORR.M23 1.95]3.45/3.60)3.05|5.405.30|9.50]2.29|1.55]|2.402.15|2.60|2.25]1.67 |4.70|2.05|7.50|1.58|1.75]|1.75 | 2.55
18:00113161/PT23P |[ESTOR.M23 BENF.M23 2.10]3.50|3.1513.25|5.00|5.70 | 8.50|2.55 | 1.45|2.15|2.05|2.60 | 2.30[1.65|4.90[1.82|6.75|1.45|1.65[1.67 | 2.15
18:00| 8507 |[CHLY |BAYERNJ OLYMPIA.J 1.45]4.40|550)11.97|7.7512.95[17.0]/2.50 |1.40|1.97 | 2.00|1.72|1.55]1.45|3.15|2.25|11.0|1.52|1.72] 1.35 | 3.00
19:0013162TAN 1 |KAGERA MTIBWA 1.95]3.20/3.90)3.20 | 6.506.00 | 11.01.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 3.90 2.20
19:00| 4284 |UKR 1 |SHAKHTAR MINAJ 1.10]8.50|18.0]1.33|30.0]|1.75|65.0|2.70 | 1.40 | 1.97[1.97]1.45]1.15]1.25|2.20]3.50 | 22.0/2.40 | 2.55]1.15| 7.00
19:00|5852 |LTU 1 |KAUNAS Z. TRANSIN. 1.90|3.40/3.80)3.05|5.80|5.60|10.5]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.00|2.35]1.85|5.30|2.409.50|1.83|2.30]|1.95|3.15
20:00111613/SerSI |JAVOR RADN.SUR. 2.20/3.20|3.5013.60|5.90]7.25|12.0|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.45]|4.20|3.10)2.10|7.25]2.60 | 10.0]2.05|2.85|2.50 | 3.70
20:00/2929 [ISR 2 |L.TIBERI. HAP.LK.S 3.00/3.20|2.305.10/3.70|9.50 | 7.25|1.62 | 2.15/4.00 | 3.15] 5.70 | 4.30 | 2.20 | 9.00 | 2.00 | 6.75] 1.92| 2.60 | 3.05 | 2.45
20:00/ 8508 [CHLY |NANTES J COPEN.J 2.30/3.70|2.55|3.50/4.00]6.50|7.75|2.06 | 1.60|2.50 | 2.40]3.15|2.65|1.77 |5.50]1.82 | 5.90|1.52 | 1.80[1.95 | 2.10
20:15/4364 |RUS C |CSKA ROSTOV 1.75]3.50 14.50)12.75|7.00|4.80|13.0/1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60|2.65|2.10)1.75|4.90|2.50 | 11.0|1.82|2.25|1.72 | 3.50
20:30/13115|ISR 3 |HAP.RAAN. HAP.K.K. 1.205.80|13.0]1.68|23.012.15|65.0]|1.90 | 1.80|3.002.55]1.92|1.40]|1.42|3.15]3.80|33.0]/2.90 | 3.25]1.37|9.00
20:30/ 3801 |[ZAF 1 |MAMELODI SUPERSOR. 1.37 14.40/8.00)2.00 | 15.0)2.90|35.0/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|2.15|1.62]1.57 |3.70]3.35|22.0|2.35|2.70| 1.55 | 6.25
21:00/3131 DE 4B |AUGZB.II SCHALDING 1.4014.50 6.25]1.90|9.00)2.65[22.0/2.50|1.401.972.00|1.65|1.47]1.42|3.05|2.40|12.0|1.55]/1.85]1.30|3.25
21:00/ 3143 |DE 4B |G.FUER.II SCHWEINF. 2.10]3.702.9013.204.50|5.70 | 8.502.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|2.60 | 2.301.65 | 4.90[1.82 | 6.25|1.42 | 1.65[1.67 | 2.05
21:30/13152|ISR 3 |SHIM.K.K. MAC.K.M. 3.70|3.25]2.0016.00|3.20|11.0/6.001.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|6.00 | 5.40|2.55|10.5|1.926.00|1.95|2.60 | 3.60 | 2.20
21:30113417|ISR 3 [TIRA HAP.B.Z. 1.60]3.70 | 5.40)2.45|8.00|4.00|16.0/1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60|2.35|1.90)1.70 |4.30)2.70 | 12.0|1.85|2.30| 1.62 | 4.10
21:30/2937 |QAT 1 |RAYYAN UMM SALAL 1.45]4.30|6.25]12.05|10.0]2.95|22.012.55|1.45|2.15]/2.05]|1.80 | 1.55]|1.47|3.30]2.55|13.01.55|1.85]1.37 | 3.40
21:30/ 2938 |QAT 1 |QATARD.. AHLI DOHA 1.90]3.50|3.70)2.95|5.40|4.90|9.50]2.55|1.45]|2.15|2.05|2.40|2.10)1.60 |4.30|2.05|7.75|1.47 | 1.68|1.60 | 2.40
21:30/ 5144 [FRA 3 |ROUEN VILLEFRA. 1.9713.25/3.80)3.206.2516.00 | 11.0]1.55|2.304.40 | 3.35|3.70|2.60)1.95|6.25|2.70 | 10.5| 2.10| 2.80 ] 2.25 | 3.90
21:45113257BAH 2 |QALALI ISA TOWN 4.10]3.40/1.8516.50|2.90/13.0|5.60)1.722.00 | 3.60|2.90|6.00|5.90(2.55]10.5[1.85|5.70|1.90|2.503.70 | 1.97
21:45113258BAH 2 |A'ALI AL BUD. 1.85]3.40/4.10)2.90|6.505.50|13.0]1.76 |1.95|3.45|2.85|3.10|2.30)1.85|5.70|2.55|10.5|1.90 | 2.45]1.92 | 3.50
21:45/13259BAH 2 |E.AL REEF BOURI 3.00/3.10|2.35|5.10/3.90]9.50 | 7.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 5.90 | 4.402.20 | 9.50]2.10 | 7.00] 1.95 | 2.65|3.10 | 2.50
21:50/ 8657 ISR 3 |HAP.L.B. KIRY.YAM 2.55|3.15]2.70|4.204.40|8.50 | 8.501.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|4.50|3.45(2.00 | 7.00[2.05|7.00|1.77 | 2.25|2.45 | 2.60
22:00111614/SerSI_ |IMT VOJVODINA 3.45|3.35|2.1515.50|3.50|10.5|6.75]1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05|6.00 | 5.00|2.45|9.50|1.97 |6.75]1.87 | 2.50 | 3.25 | 2.30
22:00| 6432 AFCCL|ITIHAD J. HILAL (0:2) 4.90|3.60|1.67|7.25/2.50]13.0/4.00|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]6.00|5.90|2.30/10.5]1.60|3.90|1.60|1.97|3.15|1.57
22:30112338WELC |GUILSFI. HOLYWELL 6.25]4.401.4219.001.92]22.0|2.75[2.37 |1.45]2.10|2.05|7.25|7.00[2.5513.0/1.45|3.25|1.55|1.85[3.40 | 1.35
22:3013260WELC |BRITON F. AMMANFORD | 1.65|4.20|4.00)2.40/5.80]3.80|10.0/2.50|1.40|1.97|2.00)2.00|1.80f1.52|3.60]2.05|7.75|1.42|1.62|1.42|2.40
22:30/3062 |DEU C |SAARBRU. M'GLADB. 5.60|3.701.65]8.50|2.50(18.0/4.20]2.11]1.65|2.70|2.50|7.00 | 7.00 | 2.60 | 12.0|1.67 | 4.20| 1.70 | 2.053.90 | 1.65
22:30/3922 EGY 1 |GOUNAH ZAMALEK 3.30/3.30/2.10]5.40/3.35|10.0 | 6.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|5.30 | 4.40|2.30 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 6.00| 1.80 | 2.40|2.95 | 2.10
22:30/ 3923 [EGY 1 |NB EGYPT AHLY C. 8.504.50|1.35[16.0/1.93]35.02.75|1.96|1.75]2.90 | 2.55]|13.0 | 12.03.25/19.0|1.52 | 3.35]|2.10 | 2.35|5.90 | 1.45
22:30/3928 |EGY 1 |ZED MASRY 3.25|3.05|2.25|5.60/3.70]10.0 | 7.25|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40|6.00 | 5.002.35/9.50]2.10 | 7.00] 2.00 | 2.85|3.45 | 2.55
22:45111815[ENNI |CONCORD ENFIELD 3.70|3.80|1.75|5.40 | 2.65]|10.0 | 4.60|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|5.20 | 4.402.15/9.00 | 1.67 | 4.40]1.70| 2.00 | 2.75 | 1.67
22:45111982/ENNI |CANVEY HORSHA.FC 3.00]3.702.00]4.70|3.05|8.50 | 5.60|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|4.10 | 3.45|1.90 |6.75|1.70 | 4.90| 1.50 | 1.77 | 2.25 | 1.75
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22:45/12223/ENG 2 |BIRMINGH. MIDDLESB. 2.65|3.30/2.50|4.30|4.10]|8.00|7.502.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|4.00|3.30|1.926.50|1.87 |6.25]|1.58 | 1.90]|2.25 | 2.15
22:45/12484 ENNI |BOGNORR. WIN&FINC 2.10]3.70/2.90|3.25|4.60|5.80 | 8.50|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.85|2.50|1.75|5.10|1.87 |6.75]|1.52 | 1.80]1.82 | 2.25
22:45112508/ENG 4 |WALSALL BARROW 2.30/3.20|3.00f3.70|5.00]7.25|9.00|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00]|3.90 | 3.05[2.00 | 6.75]2.15|9.00]| 1.85| 2.50 | 2.35 | 2.95
22:45/12509ENG 3 |CARLISLE BARNSLEY 5.103.50|1.67|7.75]2.50]15.0 | 4.20]2.03 |1.70 | 2.75|2.50| 6.50 | 6.75|2.45|12.0|1.65|4.20| 1.75|2.10 | 3.70 | 1.67
22:45/12510 ENG 4 | TRANMERE MANSFIELD 3.80|3.45/1.90|5.60|2.95|10.5|5.30|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|5.40 | 4.70|2.25|9.00|1.75]4.90]1.70 | 2.05]2.90 | 1.82
22:45/12511ENG 4 |WREXHAM HARROG.T. 1.33/5.00|7.75]|1.82|14.0/2.40|37.0|2.55|1.45|/2.15]2.05]|1.62|1.45]|1.40|3.00|2.75|16.0|1.72| 1.981.30 | 3.99
22:45/12512 ENG 4 |SWINDON ACCRINGT. 1.82/3.60|3.90]|2.80|5.80|4.60|10.02.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]2.35/2.00]|1.62|4.20|2.10|7.75|1.53 | 1.82]1.60 | 2.60
22:45112513|[ENG 3 |DERBY READING 1.67|3.50|5.10]2.55|7.75|14.20|15.01.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|2.40 | 1.92]1.70 | 4.30|2.50 | 12.0| 1.78 | 2.20 | 1.67 | 3.80
22:45/12514 ENG 3 [FLEETWOOD  |BRIST.R. 2.20|3.30/3.10|3.50|5.10|6.50 | 9.00|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.25|2.65|1.85|5.902.00 | 7.25]1.63 | 2.00 | 1.95 | 2.60
22:45/12515ENG 3 |LEYTON PORT VALE 1.58 |3.70 | 5.60]|2.45|8.50|4.00|18.0|1.80|1.90|3.302.80]|2.55|1.92]|1.67 |4.30|2.75|12.0|1.95|2.40|1.70 | 4.50
22:45(12521|ENG 3 |WYCOMBE WIGAN 1.95/3.35/3.70]3.10|5.70|5.80|11.0|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|3.35|2.45]|1.87 | 5.90|2.40 | 9.50| 1.88 | 2.45]2.05 | 3.25
22:45/12522/[ENG 3 |SHREWSB. EXETER 2.55|3.05|2.75|4.20|4.60|8.50 | 8.50|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.60|3.45|2.15|7.00|2.15|7.50]|1.88 | 2.50]|2.65 | 2.85
22:45|12523 ENG 3 |PORTSMOU. BURTON 1.38/4.40|7.75]|2.00 | 14.02.85|33.0|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60]2.05|1.60]|1.57 |3.50|3.15|19.0|2.05| 2.35|1.50 | 5.70
22:45(12524 ENG 3 |[NORTHAMP. BLACKPOOL 3.80|3.40/1.90|5.80|3.05|11.0|5.601.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|5.90|5.30|2.40|10.5|1.85|5.50]1.88|2.40]3.25|1.95
22:45|12525ENG 3 |LINC.CITY CAMBRIDGE 1.65|3.45|5.40]2.60|9.50|4.70|17.0]1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35]|3.25|2.15|1.77 | 5.60| 3.00 | 12.0| 2.20 | 2.85|1.97 | 5.40
22:45/12528 ENG 4 |WIMBLEDON GILLINGH. 2.30|3.15/3.05|3.80|5.30|7.25]9.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.30| 3.15|2.05|7.002.20 | 9.50]1.95|2.65]2.50 | 3.15
22:45(12529 ENG 4 |COLCHEST. DONCASTER 2.45|3.25|2.75|3.90|4.60|7.50|8.501.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.90|3.25|1.92|6.75|2.00 | 7.00]1.68 | 2.10]2.25 | 2.50
22:45112531ENG 4 |BRADFORD FOREST G. 1.60|3.70 1 5.40]|2.45|8.00|4.20|18.0|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80]2.55|1.97|1.72 | 4.40|2.75|12.0|1.95|2.40 | 1.70 | 4.40
22:45112532|ENG 4 |CRAWLEY NOTTS C. 2.65|3.35/2.45|4.20|3.90|7.75|7.25|2.41]1.50|2.25/2.10|3.45|2.95[1.82|5.90|1.75|5.50]|1.48 | 1.70]2.00 | 1.90
22:45[12533 ENNI |WHITEHAWK  |KINGSTON. 1.63/4.004.30|2.40|6.003.90|11.0]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]2.05/1.80]1.55|3.60|2.15|9.50|1.52 | 1.82|1.50 | 2.75
22:45/12534 ENG 4 INEWPORT MORECAMBE |2.15|3.35|3.15|3.45|5.20|6.00|9.00|1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55]3.25|2.60]|1.82|5.90|2.00|7.25|1.63|2.00]1.92 | 2.65
22:45/12535ENG 4 |GRIMSBY MK DONS 2.75|3.30/2.40|4.40|3.80|8.00|7.25|2.11]1.65|2.70 | 2.45|4.00|3.30|1.92|6.50|1.825.90]|1.55|1.85]|2.25 | 2.05
22:45112536|ENG 4 |CREWE SUTTON U. 1.85/3.45/4.00]12.85/6.005.10|11.01.96|1.75|2.90|2.55]|2.75|2.20]|1.75|4.90|2.35|9.50|1.75 | 2.10 | 1.77 | 3.15
22:45[12806/ENNI |CHESHUNT MARGATE 1.75/3.80|3.70]|2.65|5.40|4.60|10.0|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.45|2.00|1.67 | 4.40|2.15|9.00|1.70 | 2.00 | 1.67 | 2.75
22:45|/ 2192 [ENG 5 |MAIDENHE. HARTLEP. 2.40|3.30|2.75|3.80|4.60|7.25|8.501.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60|3.70|3.10|1.90 | 6.25|2.00 | 6.50 ] 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.15 | 2.40
22:45|2194 |[ENG 5 |KIDDERM. FYLDE 2.35|3.60|2.55|3.70|4.00|7.25|8.001.80 | 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60|3.60|2.95[1.90 |6.25|1.926.50]1.62 | 1.97]2.10 | 2.30
22:45| 2195 [ENG 5 |GATESHEAD DAG & RED 1.95|3.45|3.60]3.05|5.40|5.60|10.02.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.80|2.30]|1.72|4.90|2.15|9.00| 1.65 | 1.90 | 1.80 | 2.70
22:45/ 2196 |[ENG 5 |[SOUTHEND DORKING 1.45/4.3016.25]|2.05/10.02.95|22.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]|1.85|1.57]|1.50 |3.30|2.55|13.0|1.62 | 1.95]|1.40 | 3.60
22:45|2197 |[ENG 5 |ALTRINCH. YORK 2.25|3.35|2.95|3.60|4.80]6.50|9.002.031.70|2.75|2.50|3.25|2.65[1.82|5.90|1.926.75]|1.60 | 1.90 ] 1.95 | 2.45
22:45/ 2198 |[ENG 5 |WEALDST. BROMLEY 2.95|3.70|2.05|4.70|3.20|9.00 | 5.70 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|4.20|3.45|1.87 |6.75|1.70 | 5.10]1.52 | 1.85]2.30 | 1.82
22:45/ 2199 |[ENG 5 |ROCHDALE WOKING 2.45|3.20|2.75|4.00|4.60|7.75|8.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|4.00|3.30|2.00|7.00|2.05|7.00]1.77 | 2.25]2.35 | 2.60
22:45|2207 |[ENG 5 |SOLIHULL BOR.WOOD 2.25|3.30/3.00|3.60|4.90|6.75]9.001.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60|3.45|2.70|1.87 |6.002.00 | 7.25]1.67 | 2.00 ] 2.00 | 2.55
22:45|2208 [ENG 5 |ALDERSHOT EBBSFLEET 2.15|3.50|3.05|3.40|4.80|5.80|8.50|2.55|1.45|2.15/2.05|2.65|2.35|1.65|5.00|1.826.75]|1.45|1.65]|1.70 | 2.10
22:45| 2209 [ENG 5 | BARNET EASTLEIGH 1.384.50|7.50]1.87|12.02.55|33.0/2.90|1.35/1.95|1.95]|1.60|1.45]|1.40|2.70|2.55|15.0|1.55|1.80]1.27 | 3.50
22:45|2210 |[ENG 5 |CHESTERF. OXFORD C. 1.08/10.5]17.011.25/25.0|1.62|65.0|3.55|1.25/1.68|1.75]|1.27 | 1.10]|1.18 |1.97|3.25|22.0|2.20 | 2.30 | 1.08 | 5.50
22:45| 2227 |[ENG6J |MAIDSTONE CHELMS.C. 2.45|3.60|2.45|3.90|3.90|8.00|8.00]1.64 |2.00|3.50|2.90|4.00|3.30|2.05|6.75|2.05|6.75]|1.75| 2.30]|2.40 | 2.40
22:45| 2228 |[ENG6J [EASTBOUR. DOVER AT. 1.55/4.00|5.00]2.25|7.00|3.60|14.0|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]|2.20|1.77]|1.62|3.90|2.50|12.0|1.82 | 2.20|1.60 | 3.70
22:45| 2229 |[ENG6J |HAMPT.&R. WELLING 2.00|3.70/3.00|3.10|4.805.709.001.91]1.70|2.70 | 2.50| 3.00 | 2.40 | 1.77 | 5.30|1.92 | 7.00] 1.60 | 1.97 | 1.87 | 2.45
22:45| 2230 |[ENG6J |BRAINTREE DARTFORD 1.73/3.80/3.90]|2.65|5.70|4.60|11.0]1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]|2.55|2.05]|1.70 | 4.50|2.35|9.50|1.75| 2.15]|1.70 | 3.05
22:45| 2241 |[ENG6S|RUSHALL BRACKLEY 3.3513.25|2.105.50|3.35]|10.0 | 6.50]1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.50 | 4.60|2.359.00|1.92 | 6.00| 1.82|2.45|3.10 | 2.20
22:45| 2243 |[ENG6S|SCARBORO. CURZON 2.10]3.30/3.30|3.35|5.40|6.50 | 10.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.45|2.65|1.92|6.002.309.00]1.80|2.40]2.10 | 2.95
22:45| 2247 |[ENG6S|B.SPART. DARLINGT. 2.90|3.30/2.30|4.70|3.70|9.00 | 7.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.70|3.70|2.05|7.50 | 1.90 | 6.50 | 1.68 | 2.10 ] 2.60 | 2.10
22:45| 2249 |[ENG6J |BATH CITY HEMEL H. 1.70/3.804.10]2.60 | 5.90|4.50|12.0|1.80|1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60]2.55|2.00]|1.72 | 4.50|2.40 | 10.5|1.80 | 2.25|1.70 | 3.25
22:45| 2253 |[ENG6S|PETERB.S. BUXTON 2.75|3.20|2.45|4.60|4.00]8.50|8.001.72]2.00|3.60 | 2.90|4.70|3.60|2.15|7.25|2.05|6.75]|1.78 | 2.35]2.65 | 2.40
22:45| 2266 |[ENG6S|GLOU.CITY TAMWORTH 5.10/3.60|1.65|7.75]2.55]|15.0|4.30]|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|6.75|7.25|2.60 | 12.0|1.75|4.50| 1.87 | 2.35|4.10 | 1.70
22:45| 2267 |ENG6S|BANB.UTD BOST.UTD. 4.80|3.50|1.70|7.25|2.65|14.04.40|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|6.25|6.50|2.45|11.0|1.70 | 4.40|1.78 | 2.20 | 3.60 | 1.67
22:45|2268 |[ENG7 |KETTERING STAMFORD 3.35|3.80/1.85|5.10|2.75|8.50 | 4.70|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|4.00|3.701.92|7.25|1.60 | 4.30|1.45|1.70]|2.25 | 1.57
22:45| 2269 |[ENG7 |COAL.TOWN STOURBR. 1.80|3.80|3.50]2.70 | 5.30|4.50|9.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]2.35|2.00|1.62 | 4.30|2.05|7.25|1.57 | 1.85|1.65 | 2.50
22:45| 2270 |ENG6S/HEREFORD ALFRETON 2.60|3.05/2.70|4.30|4.50]8.50 | 8.50|1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00|4.60|3.50|2.10|7.00|2.15|7.25]|1.83|2.45]|2.65 | 2.65
22:45| 2271 |[ENG6S|CHESTER SOUTHPORT 1.48 14.006.50]2.20|11.03.30|25.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.35|/1.75]|1.62|3.90|2.95|18.0|2.05 | 2.45]1.62 | 5.00
22:45| 2272 |[ENG6S|F.CELTIC WARRINGT. 2.80|3.25/2.40|4.70|3.80|8.50|7.501.80 | 1.90|3.30 | 2.80|4.50|3.60|2.05|7.25|1.97 |6.75]|1.70 | 2.20 ]| 2.60 | 2.25
22:45| 2273 |[ENG6J |[YEOVIL CHIPPENH. 1.4214.206.50]2.009.50|3.00|25.0|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]|2.05|1.62|1.57 |3.60|2.85|15.0|1.92 | 2.25|1.50 | 4.60
22:45| 2274 |[ENG6J |WORTHING FARNBOR. 1.85/3.80|3.35]|2.75|5.10|4.70|9.00 | 2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]2.40 | 2.05]|1.62 | 4.30| 1.95|7.25|1.50 | 1.80 | 1.62 | 2.35
22:45| 2275 |[ENG6J |TRURO C. WEYMOUTH 2.45|3.60|2.45|3.80|3.80|7.50|7.50|1.80|1.80|3.00|2.60|3.80|3.20|1.92|6.25|1.926.25]|1.62|1.97]|2.20|2.20
22:45| 2276 |[ENG6J TORQUAY TAUNTON 1.70|3.804.00]2.50|5.80|4.30|10.5]1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.40|1.92]|1.67 |4.20|2.20|9.00|1.70 | 2.00 | 1.65 | 2.90
22:45|2277 |[ENG6J \WESTON ST.ALBANS 2.20|3.70|2.70|3.45|4.20| 6.25 | 8.00 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|3.00|2.60|1.77 | 5.30|1.87 |6.25]|1.52 | 1.80]1.87 | 2.15
22:45| 2278 |[ENG6S|SPENNYMO. SCUNTHOR. 3.60|3.45|1.95]|5.40|3.05]10.0|5.60]2.03 |1.70|2.75|2.50|5.20 | 4.40|2.20 |9.00|1.75|5.10| 1.68 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 1.85
22:45| 2279 |[ENG6S|BISHOP.S. KINGS L. 5.80/3.80|1.55]9.002.30]|17.0|3.60]1.96 |1.75|2.90|2.55|7.75|7.50|2.75|12.0|1.62 | 3.90| 1.85|2.25|4.30 | 1.60
22:45| 2280 |[ENG6S|SOUTH SH. CHORLEY 2.45|3.30/2.70|3.90|4.30|7.25|8.00]2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|3.40|2.85|1.80|5.80|1.87 |6.25]|1.53|1.80]2.05|2.15
22:45| 2285 |UKPS |HANWEL.T. PLYMO.P. 2.45|3.60|2.45|3.80|3.80|7.25|7.25|2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40|3.40|2.85[1.80|5.80|1.80|5.80]1.52|1.80]2.05|2.05
22:45| 2288 |UKPS |TIVERTON DORCHEST. 2.10]3.70/2.90|3.15|4.50]5.70 | 8.50|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|2.60 | 2.20 | 1.65|4.80|1.77 |6.00] 1.37 | 1.60 | 1.62 | 1.97
22:45| 2296 |UKPS |HAYES&YE. BASINGST. 1.98 |1 3.80|3.00]3.00|4.70|5.40|8.50|2.50|1.40|1.97 | 2.00]|2.40|2.15]|1.60 | 4.50|1.77 | 6.25|1.40 | 1.60 | 1.57 | 2.00
22:45| 2299 |UKPS |SHOLING HENDON 2.45|3.60|2.45|3.80|3.80|7.25|7.25|2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40|3.40|2.85[1.80|5.80|1.80|5.80]1.52|1.80]2.05|2.05
22:45|2305 |ENPN |BAMBER B. ATERTON 1.43/4.505.80]1.95/8.00|2.80|18.0/2.50|1.40|1.97 |2.00|1.70|1.52]|1.45|3.15]12.35|11.0|1.55|1.75]|1.35|3.10
22:45|2332 [ENPN |MATLOCK GAINSBOR. 2.15|3.70/2.80|3.40|4.60]6.00 | 8.00|1.91]1.70|2.70 | 2.50|3.20 | 2.60 | 1.80 | 5.70|1.92 | 6.50] 1.60 | 1.90] 1.90 | 2.35
22:45| 2371 |SCO 2 |PARTICK RAITHR. 2.15|3.35/3.15|3.45|5.10|6.00 | 9.002.03 | 1.70|2.75|2.50|3.20 | 2.60|1.80|5.70|1.95|7.25]|1.60 | 1.92]1.90 | 2.55
23:00{11325/NIRE2 |DERGVIEW BALLYCL. 3.45/3.90|1.80|5.10]2.70]9.00 | 4.50]2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05|4.10 | 3.80|1.95|7.25]|1.57 | 4.20| 1.45|1.70|2.30 | 1.55
23:00{12516/ENG 3 |BOLTON OXFORD 1.73/3.50 1 4.60]|2.65|7.25|4.50|13.0]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]2.50 | 2.00]1.70 | 4.40|2.35|10.5|1.75|2.10|1.70 | 3.35
23:00/13226/ARG4A|CA LUGANO ARG.ROS. 3.103.00|2.35|5.40|3.90]|10.0|7.75]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.25 | 4.90|2.359.50|2.15|7.25|12.10|2.90 | 3.50 | 2.75
23:00{13250/ ARG4A/CENTRA.B. DEP.ESP. 2.20|3.05|3.35|3.60|5.70|7.00 | 10.0|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.10|3.05|2.05|7.002.40 | 9.50]2.05|2.85]2.50 | 3.50
23:00{13251/ARG4A/CLAYPOLE CA ATLAS 2.95|3.10/2.40]5.00|3.90|9.50|7.75]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 5.80 | 4.30|2.20 | 9.002.10 | 7.00]1.92 | 2.65] 3.05 | 2.60
23:00/{13252/ ARG4A GENER.L. BERAZAT. 2.40|3.00|3.00|4.00|5.10]8.00|9.50|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|4.70|3.45|2.15|7.25|2.35|/9.50]2.10 | 2.90 ] 2.80 | 3.40
23:00{13253/ARG4AP.NUEVO R.PILAR 2.35|3.00/3.10|3.90|5.40|7.75|10.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.50|3.35|2.15|7.25|2.35|9.50]2.10 | 2.90] 2.75 | 3.50
23:00{13254/ ARG4A LEANDRO CSR ESP. 1.85/3.304.20]12.95|7.00|5.70|13.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.35|2.40]1.87 | 6.00| 2.65|10.5|2.05| 2.70|2.10 | 4.10
23:00| 6486 |CL BARCELONA  |NAPOLI 1.90|3.70 | 4.40]|2.95|6.75|5.40|13.0|2.24 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.50|2.85|2.30|1.75|4.80|2.30 | 10.0| 1.65 | 1.95|1.80 | 3.15
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23:00| 6489 |CL ARSENAL PORTO 1.25|6.75]13.011.67 |23.0|2.25|70.0|2.55|1.50|2.20 | 2.10]1.63 | 1.35]|1.37 | 2.85|3.60 | 20.0|2.00 | 2.20 | 1.30 | 6.25
23:00| 8512 |ARG4A JUV.UNIDA DEF.CAMB. 2.90|2.95|2.50|5.00|4.20|9.00|8.50|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|5.90|4.50|2.35|9.502.25|7.50]2.10 | 2.90 ] 3.30 | 2.95
23:15/13225/S.Ma1 |[FAETANO SAN MAR. 2.75|3.40|2.35|4.40|3.70|8.00 | 6.75|2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.15|3.60|3.20|1.826.25|1.75|5.50]1.52 | 1.75]2.15 | 1.90
23:15| 8509 |S.Ma1 |COSMOS PENNAROS. 1.05/12.0]22.0]1.22|33.0 3.55|1.25|1.68 245|255
01:00| 1289 |COAP2/R.SOACHA ATLE.JAM. 2.15|3.10/3.40|3.50|5.70|6.75|10.0 | 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.00|2.95|2.05|6.75|2.40 | 9.50]2.05| 2.85]|2.45 | 3.60
01:00{13255/ARG4A MERCEDES JJ URQ. 2.30/3.10|3.10|3.80|5.40]7.25|9.501.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]|4.30 | 3.15]2.05|7.00]2.35|9.50] 2.00 | 2.80 | 2.55 | 3.30
01:00/ 1339 |BOL 1 |ALW.READY GUBIRA 1.50|4.205.20]12.10|7.25|13.25|15.0|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|1.97 | 1.65]|1.55|3.50|2.30|10.5|1.60 | 1.95]1.45 | 3.30
01:00| 1545 BRA C |CRB ATH.CLUB 1.95/3.203.90]3.20 | 6.50|6.00|11.0|1.47|2.50 |5.00 | 3.50]3.90|2.60]1.92|6.25|2.75|10.5|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.35 | 4.30
01:00| 3915 [MAR 1 |WYDAD C. ITTIHAD T 1.50|3.80|6.50]2.30|11.03.50|23.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.55|1.87|1.62|4.10|3.05|18.0|2.10 | 2.55|1.65 | 5.40
01:00| 6472 |CONC |COLUMBUS HOUSTON (1:0) 1.75/3.5014.50]2.75|7.00|4.80|13.01.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60]2.65|2.10]1.75|4.90|2.50 | 11.0|1.82 | 2.25|1.72 | 3.50
01:00| 8513 |BRCP |BARB.CE CAUC.CE 2.40|3.05|2.95|4.00|5.00|8.009.501.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|4.50|3.30|2.15|7.00|2.35]9.50]1.97 | 2.80]|2.65 | 3.15
01:30{13438 BRMP |IPATINGA EC DEMOC. 2.05|3.20|3.60|3.35|6.00|6.25|10.5|1.60 | 2.20|4.20 | 3.20|3.70 | 2.75|1.92 | 6.25|2.55|9.50] 2.00 | 2.65] 2.25 | 3.50
01:30| 8510 |BR CV |VILLAN. R.BRAN.ES 1.67|3.45]5.20]2.60|8.00|4.70|16.0|1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00]2.90|2.05]1.77 |5.30|2.70 | 12.0| 2.00 | 2.55|1.82 | 4.70
01:5513256/ARG4A CORDOB.R. DEP.PAR. 2.10]3.10/3.50|3.45|5.90|6.75|11.0|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.00|2.85|2.05|6.50|2.55|9.50]2.05|2.85]|2.40 | 3.70
01:55| 1553 |BRA C |PORTUG.RJ CUIABA 5.4013.45|1.65]|9.50|2.60]|17.04.70]|1.62|2.15]4.00|3.15|8.50|7.75]|2.80 | 12.0]|1.77 | 5.30| 2.00 | 2.60 | 5.00 | 1.90
01:55| 8514 |BRCP |ATLET.CE HORIZ.CE 2.35|3.15/2.95|3.80|5.00|7.50|9.001.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.00|3.15|2.10|6.75|2.20 | 9.00]1.92 | 2.55]|2.45 | 2.95
03:00| 1340 |BOL 1 |L.LPETROL. UN.VINTO 1.95/3.703.15]3.05|5.10|5.80|9.50 | 1.60 | 2.05 | 3.70 | 3.00 | 3.45|2.55]1.87 | 6.00|2.20 | 9.00| 1.90 | 2.50 | 2.10 | 3.00
03:00| 1494 [ECU 2 |INDEP.J. VARGAS T. 1.63|3.40/5.80]|2.55/10.0|4.70|18.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]3.40|2.20]1.82 |5.80|3.10|13.0|2.35| 3.00 | 2.05 | 6.25
03:05| 1290 |COAP2/ATL.HUILA DEP.CUC. 1.95/3.203.90]3.20 | 6.50|6.00|11.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]3.90 | 2.60]1.92 |6.25|2.75|10.5|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.35 | 4.30
03:10| 1488 |ARG3A DEP.LAFF. S.ITAL. 2.45|3.00)2.95|4.10|5.00]8.00 | 9.00|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.90|3.50|2.20|7.502.35]9.50]2.10 | 2.90]2.85 | 3.35
03:15/1439 |ARGC |CORDOB.S. BELGRANO 2.80|2.90|2.65[4.80/4.50]9.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]|5.50|4.20|2.35|8.50]2.25|8.00|2.10|2.90|3.25 | 3.05
03:15| 6471 |CONC |PACHUCA PHILADEL. (0:0) 1.58|3.70 1 5.60]2.35|8.50|3.70|17.01.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|2.25|1.82|1.62 | 4.10|2.75|12.0|1.80 | 2.25|1.60 | 4.10
03:30/12495/COLIQ |PALESTINO NACION.A. 2.20|3.20|3.20|3.60|5.30]|7.009.501.69 |2.05|3.80|3.00|3.80|2.95|1.97|6.502.25|9.00]1.87 | 2.50]2.30 | 3.05
03:30| 1543 |BRA C |ABC RN BRUSQUE 2.55|3.00|2.80|4.30/4.80]8.50|9.001.55|2.30|4.40|3.35]|4.703.50|2.20 | 7.50]2.35|8.00|1.97 | 2.75|2.80 | 3.05
03:30| 1554 |BRA C |CAXIAS RS BAHIA 4.10|3.35/1.85|6.50|2.90|12.0 | 5.601.69 |2.05|3.80|3.00|6.25|5.90|2.55|10.5|1.85|5.90]1.95|2.55]3.80 | 1.97
04:00| 1496 [PAN 1 |CA INDEP. P.AMADOR 3.80|3.40/1.90|5.80|3.05|10.5|5.60|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.90|5.10|2.40|9.50|1.85|5.30]|1.83|2.30]3.15|1.95
04:05/ 1721 [MEX 2 |TLAXCALA TAPATIO 2.45|3.15/2.80|4.10|4.70]8.00 | 8.50|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|4.00|3.35|2.05|7.00|2.15|7.50]|1.83|2.45]|2.45|2.80
04:30/ 1681 |PER 1 |UNIVERS. cusco 1.20|5.7014.011.68|25.02.15|65.0|1.85|1.85|3.10|2.70|1.95/1.40]|1.47 |3.20|4.10|37.0|2.95| 3.35|1.40 | 10.5
05:30/ 6473 |[CONC |TIGR.UANL ORLAND.C. (0:0) |1.50|3.90|6.25|2.25|10.0]3.45/20.0]|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]2.25|1.75]1.62|3.90]|2.90|15.0|1.95|2.35|1.62|4.70
06:05| 1722 [MEX 2 |VENADOS OAXACA 1.4814.1016.25]|2.10|10.0|3.15|22.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]2.00 | 1.65]1.55|3.50|2.75|13.0|1.70 | 2.05| 1.47 | 3.99
11:0012575/AUS1 |SYDN.W. W CANBERA W 1.75/4.00 | 3.60]2.60 | 5.20|4.30|9.50|2.37 | 1.45|2.102.05]|2.15|/1.92]|1.57 | 4.10|2.00 | 7.25|1.45|1.72|1.52 | 2.35
11:30/3670 |IND 1 |DELHI INT.KASHI 2.25|13.40/2.90|3.50|4.70|6.25|8.502.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.15|3.00|2.55|1.72|5.30|1.826.50]|1.53 | 1.75]1.85 | 2.20




